Giindem No

41

41

Imtiyaz Katsayisi
1

5

KILER HOLDING A.S. OLAGAN GENEL KURUL TOPLANTISI Oy Sonuc Raporu

Fiziki Kabul
357.500.000
975.000.000
357.500.000
876.00.000
357 500,000
975.000.000
357.500.000
975.000.000
357.500.000
975000000
357.500.000
975.000.000
357.600.000
975.000.000
357.500.000
975.000.000
357.500.000
875.000.000
357.500.000
975.000.000

0
0
0
357.500.000
975.000.000
357.500.000
975.000.000

0

Fiziki Ret

(1]

Elekironik Kabul
3.737.186
0
3.737.186
0
3.737.186
0
3.737.188
0
3.737.188
0
3.737.186
0
3732188
0
3.737.18
0
3.522.503
0

30.838

3737185

Elektronik Ret

1

214,684
0
369749
0

0

0

0
3737185

0

Toplam Kabul
361.237.186
975.000.000
361.237.185
975.000.000
361.237.186
975,000,000
361.237.186
975.000.000
361,237 185
975.000.000
361,237,186
975.000.000
361.232.186
975.000.000
361.237.189
975.000.000
361.022,503
975.000.000
357,530,838
975.000.000

0
0
0
357.500.002
975.000.000
361.237.185
875.000.000

1]

Toplam Ret
1

0

214.634
0
3.607.149

]

Sonug
KABUL
KABUL

KABUL

KABUL
KABUL
KABUL
KABUL

KABUL

KABUL
KABUL

KABUL

KABUL
KABUL
KABUL
KABUL
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